Position
Director, County

Communications Office

Assistant Director, County
Communications Office
Communications Manager
Multimedia Manager
Broadcast Engineer
Communications Specialist
Communications Specialist
Communications Specialist
Communications Specialist
Communications Specialist
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer
Multimedia Designer

Multimedia Designer

Multimedia Designer

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

Total Wages

$181,304

$104,656

$90,583

$90,411

$84,887

$79,813

$78,347

$78,209

$78,153

$77,987

$72,656

$72,400

$72,321

$72,288

$72,206

$71,998

$71,998

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$84,826

$55,608

$44,342

$48,719

$41,268

$36,458

$36,286

$35,958

$43,878

$43,574

$36,812

$33,270

$41,058

$27,589

$41,171

$36,655

$33,308



Communications Specialist

Multimedia Designer

Administrative Secretary llI

Multimedia Designer

Administrative Secretary |lI

Retiree Non-Exempt Classified-
General

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

County
Communications Office

$71,617

$63,064

$39,907

$17,327

$13,215

$5,454

$27,869

$24,907

$22,662

$5,048

$6,792

$0



