Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, County Communications Office		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$181,304	\$84,826
Assistant Director, County Communications Office		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$104,656	\$55,608
Communications Manager		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$90,583	\$44,342
Multimedia Manager		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$90,411	\$48,719
Broadcast Engineer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$84,887	\$41,268
Communications Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$79,813	\$36,458
Communications Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$78,347	\$36,286
Communications Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$78,209	\$35,958
Communications Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$78,153	\$43,878
Communications Specialist		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$77,987	\$43,574
Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$72,656	\$36,812
Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$72,400	\$33,270
Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$72,321	\$41,058
Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$72,288	\$27,589
Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$72,206	\$41,171
Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$71,998	\$36,655
Multimedia Designer		San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$71,998	\$33,308

Communications Specialist	San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$71,617	\$27,869
Multimedia Designer	San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$63,064	\$24,907
Administrative Secretary III	San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$39,907	\$22,662
Multimedia Designer	San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$17,327	\$5,048
Administrative Secretary III	San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$13,215	\$6,792
Retiree Non-Exempt Classified- General	San Diego County	County Communications Office	\$5,454	\$0